assessment _id

LOONL-505001100
LOONL-505004700
LOONL-505004900
LOONL-505006200
LOONL-505006300
LOONL-505008500
LOONL-505011050
LOONL-505011200
LOONL-505012500
LOONL-505013150
LOONL-505013200
LOONL-505013250
LOONL-505013400
LOONL-505014000
LOONL-505014100
LOONL-505017050
LOONL-505017200
LOONL-505017800
LOONL-505018650
LOONL-505018900
LOONL-505018950
LOONL-505019850
LOONL-505020000

sale_id

2225219
2445340
2388294
2419005
2354373
2338237
2293210
2300021
1026533
1028372
1028373
2384303
1545177
2221336
1512068
2213188
2396123
2356277
2432628
2344774
2330376
2331195
2296663

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.98
0.66
1.79
1.13
0.77
0.69
1.02
0.64
1.00
0.99
1.08
0.68
1.02
0.81
0.69
1.06
0.72
1.60
1.04
1.14
0.87
1.10
1.14



